Night Shuttle Bus Stop (g s &)

@) Happo Sakka Base Area ©) Hakubahanten Restaurant () Nonjae Pub/Restaurant € Goryu limori
BIES LY FAO EIRERIS HER (DAL PI) Basa Arsa

@ Hotel La Neige ([ Hakuba Station ; (®) Lawson Mizuho BHRFLYFT
EE SR JREIERR O—Y VEERE

@) Gakuto Alpine Lodge () Kikyoya Restaurant ¢#) Happo Information Center

T, & FEESE NEA VTR~ 3 29— \BIKAS—SFIL)

@) Tokyu Hotel (P2 Max Valu (supermarket) #}) Highmount Hotel

f BHERRKRTIL IwoAINUaBFBIE ROV NRFIV

(& Mominoki Hotel (Visitor center) . (E) Keika Restaurant ¢J) Juro-no-Yu Spa
HORKTIL (ETF—t5—) BIE (FLb) +E3 DR

(® Happo Gondola () 7-Eleven Misorano ¢I) Kamishiro Station
MNATUES BIIALTIHBESH JRHEER

@ SIORU HAKUBA (&) CHERRY PUB ) Escal Plaza

YA — VeI Fru—IN7 ; IRANTSY (HEER)
() Happo Alps Open Space () Echo-Land €l) Hakuba-no-mori
U NATLIALS I1-5YEAO

~ BROZORERLLS FAL 2o N TR S EYE

Genki-go Fuyumohogatari

operation December 21, 2013 to February 28, 2014
i 2013%12R218(£)+201452R288@)

.._‘..-.'_.'.'.'.I:....."...l'..

@

Hakuba Happo-one Ski Resort g
AV;]

BSE/N\GRIRAT—15

dvRzUTR
Hakubad7 (&
dvRSUZTR Hakuba
[Line8l Jumping Stadium \

Adult / Child
1 Ride = 300yen.

Children under 6years = Free.
FlF%} 300M

Hakuba 47 BEY v TiEg

(KA INE—@1E) FAtIRE (6HKS) IH . ) |
--------------- T T Winter Sports Park ﬂ ;
Green Line (wu—y31) ; Hakuba47 % :
Blue Line (),—51>) ik & Aa Hakuba Iwatake
—_— Red Llne (LyRZ512) Hakuba Goryu X : T Smiw Field ,
T AT |, T S AT e Ski Resort &b ’@ E%EEZJ—jA{_H’Jl\
1, 2
Hospltal ) FERE I8 o - _. RS
M Hot spring Gas) o [/7]
Convenience store (a>r-) BSAE ® < \ // -'
FLFErEY @/d:o (O) N
0 SLYF 7
29)
@ ) = oD £l
@ 1l 7
c v @ e ax ~ ax i
Hakuba Sanosaka ¥ 4 A0 @y @
Ski Resort > | @ | - gs®

HEEDEAT—15

limori

@89 Hakuba
. Hakuba Minekata
= Ski Resort e
94 L EEHLHA—18 @

s Japan.
_Endless
P Discovery.

Bus stop rules

INAETODER o i
No littering. No fireworks. No excessive noise. Alps Daiichi Koutsu Taxi 7v7zs—zasamaxrn  Hakuba Kanko Taxi eswsov—amsmzsn  Shinshu Meitetsu Taxi &
Show respect to surrounding properties. 0261-72-2221 0261-72-2144 0261-72-2236
Behave you rself or no rlde. Please note that the price of taxis is different to the Genki-go Bus. Jumbo taxis seating up to 9 people are available. Please note that most taxi drivers do not speak English. Please ask a Japanese speaker to help with bookings.

NABHATOIZORI BT AETREC EXNFEABHOL 2 DTHBRELDITHIIECLSBALBELLEIFET, HERRTASHANELELOERYT. *EHEEAIYr /Ry Y — (9RRR)OFEBRDET. Y IU—EHOABRENENFRADCT. ¥V —DOFRFLEORICIIBFACSBLT ST A AAAMLET.



£ Blue Line : Timetable Z)b—51~ (R 2E51%

Bus stop | N2 @

| Arrival / Departure time

| e Tin

T

@ Highmount Hotel NARDUBIRTIL 17:25 | 18:35 | 20:00 | 21:10
@™ Happo Sakka Base Area 312 VSN B 17:26 | 18:36 | 20:01 | 21:11
: .t ; ._ @ Hotel La Neige Sx—da 17:27 | 18:37 | 20:02 | 21:12
; @ Gakuto Alpine Lodge =HER 17:28 | 18:38 | 20:03 | 21:13
""4='= g%- " E%jﬁ @ Tokyu Hotel BEEaRTIL 17:29 | 18:39 | 20:04 | 21:14
"' ‘ - - =4
I JVI 'L’ mm =) ’ \ZH ® Mominoki Hotel (Visitor Center) {it AT L Evs—tws—) 17:31 | 18:41 | 20:06 | 21:16
® Happo Gondola NBEOURS 17:34 | 18:44 | 20:09 | 21:19
w -
@ SIORU HAKUBA 274 —)VERGHl 17:35 | 18:45 | 20:10 | 21:20
Genki-go Fuyumonogatari e | e e
& @ Happo Information Center NHA Y THA=23EyI—umas-si1 | 17:38 | 18:48 | 20:13 | 21:23
® Lawson Mizuho 00—V EBRE 17:41 | 18:51 | 20:16 | 21:26
’ u e us @ Nonjae Pub/Restaurant HERE @A) 17:43 | 18:53 | 20:18 | 21:28
@ Echo-Land I3-3VRAO 17:44 | 18:54 | 20:19 | 21:29
® CHERRY PUB FxU—I\T 17:45 | 18:55 | 20:20 | 21:30
[ @ 7-Eleven Misorano I TIBHESE 17:48 | 18:58 | 20:23 | 21:33
e ® Keika Restaurant b2 (AGIAD) 17:50 | 19:00 | 20:25 | 21:35 VICTOIRE CHEVAL BLANC MURAO m
.| @ Max Valu (Supermarket) R P IAURI= 15 17:52 | 19:02 | 20:27 | 21:37 FIEHF v 527 5 —
@ Kikyoya HesTaurant TELOE 17:54 | 19:04 | 20:29 | 21:39 3471"7"111':/3-‘3“7)1/7‘5:/'*‘1%]]]&
@ Hakuba Station JREFEHR 17:57 | 19:07 | 20:32 | 21:42
S ——— Operation ® Hakubahanten I?’(estaurant BEERIE 18:00 | 19:10 | 20:35 | 21:45
@ Happo Information Center INBA Y IHA—ast s d—omias—sr | 18:02 | 19:12 | 20:37 | 21:47
Decem ber 21 : 201 3 to February 28, 201 4 ® Happo Alps Open Space A7 TALS 18:04 | 19:14 | 20:39 | 21:49
@ SIORU HAKUBA A —ILEFERT 18:05 | 19:15 | 20:40 | 21:50
- = = ] 18:07 | 19:17 | 20:42 | 21:52
g7 20135128218 (1)-2014 =[€9) TG oMo A7
20 SE H 0 Ezaza ® Mominoki Hotel (Visitor Center) HEDAIRT s —tws—) 18:09 | 19:19 | 20:44 | 21:54
| @ Tokyu Hotel BEERRTIL 18:11 | 19:21 | 20:46 | 21:56
@ Gakuto Alpine Lodge R 18:12 | 19:22 | 20:47 | 21:57
: @ Hotel La Neige Sx—Ja 18:13 | 19:23 | 20:48 | 21:58
nghmount H0t8| i ’f?'j.‘/i"ﬂz 17:00 19: 21:00 @ Happo Sakka Base Area BIES’ LT AO 18:14 | 19:24 | 20:49 | 21:59
@ Happo Sakka Base Area BIEA LT AN 17:01 19:11 21:01 @ Highmount Hotel A2V RRTIL 18:15 | 19:25 | 20:50 | 22:00
@ Hotel La Neige SF—Ja 17:02 19:12 21:02 TP
@ Gakuto Alpine Lodge R 17:03 | 19:13 | 21:03 ' Red Line:
@ Tokyu Hotel BEEShTIL 17:04 | 19:14 | 21:04 BUs stop rival / Departure time
® Mominoki Hotel (Visitor Cerjter) HEDARRT ) bigrs—e2s-) 17:06 19:16 21:06 @ Highmount Hotel NARDUNRT IV 17:30 | 18:40 | 20:05 | 21:15
® Happo Gondola NATVES 17:09 19:19 21:09 @ Happo Sakka Base Area eI LT AO 17:31 | 18:41 | 20:06 | 21:16 : -2
@ SIORU HAKUBA A —JLEEEHI 17:10 19:20 21:10 @ Hotel La Neige Sx—Ja 17:32 | 18:42 | 20:07 | 21:17 5 v R e N S
| ® Happo Alps Open Space NAEZ VI AILS 17:1 19:21 21:11 ® Gakuto Alpine Lodge =& 17:33 | 18:43 | 20:08 | 21:18 Fa \ V) - SE AT
2 Happo Information Center JU5A U IF A—2as e 8—0sas—sH) 17:13 19:23 21:13 @ Tokyu Hotel BEsESRTI 17:34 | 18:44 | 20:09 | 21:19 #WE?H6:& 2 kgﬁ[ib bﬁ‘q t'.z. a)uHFE%I_ﬁ
® Lawson Mizuho O—VVESHE 17:16 | 19:26 | 21:16 ® Mominoki Hotel (Visitor Center) | & ILess—tv5-) 17:36 | 18:46 | 20:11 | 21:21 WERAD w7l b (] 009) 22 '”" it
® Nonjae Pub/Restaurant EER O 17:18 | 19:28 | 21:18 ® Happo Gondola NSRS 17:39 | 18:49 | 20:14 | 21:24 :j; i{;; 7 //: TEi ';:’_“{,/ " SEAE SNtk om
@ Echo-Land II—5YEAO 17:19 | 19:29 | 21:19 @ SIORU HAKUBA VA — VAl 17:40 | 18:50 | 20:15 | 21:25 beles R B EOEE PR E T,
® CHERRY PUB = Frl=/{Z 17:20 19:30 21:20 ® Happo Alps Open_gga_ce INB7IVTAILS 17:41 | 18:51 | 20:16 | 21:26 A—b—@EAINF s —XTSTOBHRLEY b
@ 7-Eleven Misorano CIA LT B ESE 17:23 19:33 21:23 @ Happo Information Center I\HA T4 A—Yav ey —usas-z1) | 17:43 | 18:53 | 20:18 | 21:28
@ Kamishiro Station JRHR 17:30 | 19:40 | 21:30 Hakubahanten Restaurant BRI 17:46 | 18:56 | 20:21 | 21:31 VVINAVT ATy b
3 Hakuba-no-mori BEOFE 17:32 19:42 21:32 @ Hakuba Station JREBER 17:48 | 18:58 | 20:23 | 21:33 SRS
@ Escal Plaza IZANIT S Ensr) 17:34 19:44 21:34 @ Kikyoya Restaurant FELSE 17:52 | 19:02 | 20:27 | 21:37 1,850 +XBDET S 1 800 H ﬁ*—l-,.*-l' KbFEp3ETH
® Goryu limori Base Area BHFILYT T 17:37 19:47 21:37 @ Max Valu (Supermarket) ECZZINUET=] 17:54 | 19:04 | 20:29 | 21:39 % ] !
@ Juro-no-Yu Spa B +RED 17:38 | 19:48 | 21:38 ® Keika Restaurant B 17:56 | 19:05 | 20:30 | 21:40 sasasTCT (AT —X FIATL Hﬁﬁ—% poa b
@ 7-Eleven Misorano IV TVHESEH 17:43 19:53 21:43 i 7-Eleven Misorano CIIAVTIBESEH 17:57 | 19:07 | 20:32 | 21:42 f N " 2
; =arab 7> mssstan &
® CHERRY PUB FrU—INT 17:46 19:56 21:46 @ CHERRY PUB FrU—\NT 18:00 | 19:10 | 20:35 | 21:45 = 77 itﬂ :
® Echo-Land Ia3—5wEAD 17:47 | 19:57 | 21:47 | | ® Echo-Land TO-5URAD 18:01 | 19:11 | 20:36 | 21:46  Colfee  ARMARTLEBMSTH 15-16 e cardis b
@ Nonjae Pub/Restaurant HHRBOALR) 17:48 19:58 21:48 ® Nonjae Pub/Restaurant HEHE @R 18:02 | 19:12 | 20:37 | 21:47
@ Lawson Mizuho O—VvEskiE 17:50 | 20:00 | 21:50 ® Lawson Mizuho O—VYERRE 18:04 | 19:14 | 20:39 | 21:49
@ Happo Information Center MNAAYTHA=aV eIy —mas—ssn | 17:53 20:03 21:53 @ Happo Information Center NBA YT A—23uEyd—umas-=r) | 18:07 | 19:17 | 20:42 | 21:52 [ u u
® Happo Alps Open Space NBE7 T ALS 17:55 20:05 21:55 ® Happo Alps Open Space NG PIVTRILES 18:09 | 19:19 | 20:44 | 21:54 To u rl s m c om m Iss Io n Of
@ SIORU HAKUBA D et 11 = 12T 17:56 20:06 21:56 @ SIORU HAKUBA A —IVEARGE 18:10 | 19:20 | 20:45 | 21:55 =
® Happo Gondola NBTIVES 17:57 20:07 21:57 ® Happo Gondola AV 18:12 | 19:22 | 20:47 | 21:57 H a ku ba VI I Iag e
® Mominoki Hotel (Visitor Center) HtOART s —tvs-) 18:00 20:10 | 22:00 ® Mominoki Hotel (Visitor Center) it DARRT ess—trs—) 18:14 | 19:24 | 20:49 | 21:59 ;
@ Tokyu Hotel BBERARTIL 18:02 20:12 22:02 @ Tokyu Hotel BSRE=mT L 18:16 | 19:26 | 20:51 | 22:01 ReQIStered under Nagano Prefecture 2-471
@ Gakuto Alpine Lodge = 18:03 20:13 22:03 @ Gakuto Alpine Lodge =0 18:17 | 19:27 | 20:52 | 22:02 B BHERYER 7399-9301 EHRILLRIBEHLH7025 [RBRMNBESSKTHE2-4715]
@ Hotel La Neige S®—Ya 18:04 20:14 22:04 @ Hotel La Neige S—3Ja 18:18 | 19:28 | 20:53 | 22:03
| @ Happo Sakka Base Area Xies L7 A0 18:05 20:15 22:05 @ Happo Sakka Base Area BT L7 A0 18:19 | 19:29 | 20:54 | 22:04 tel '0261 -72-71 00 :
@ Highmount Hotel IARSVNTIL 18:06 | 20:16 | 22:06 | | @ Highmount Hotel NROIFIL 18:20 | 19:30 | 20:55 | 22:05 | http:/www.vill.hakuba.nagano.jp/ [zeosseamezinizn]




